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Mount Lawley SHS Music Support Committee 
Extraordinary Minutes 16 August 2012 

 
Open 21:26, electronic special meeting from Sue Faranda <farandajs@iinet.net.au> 
 
1.  Email to 

Wendy Jones <wendlew2911@hotmail.com>; teresa.mcclelland@metso.com 
<teresa.mcclelland@metso.com>; Tanya Chapman <tanya.chapman@lawley.wa.edu.au>; Sue 
Faranda <Sue.Faranda@lawley.wa.edu.au>; Sharon and Gary Cockroft 
<gwsl.cockroft@bigpond.com>; Raymon Fernandez <rayfern@live.com.au>; Prue Griffin 
<pruegriffin@smartchat.net.au>; Neil Rollond <nrollond@arach.net.au>; Narelle Little 
<nlittle@redcross.org.au>; Melanie Wood <melanie_wood@iinet.net.au>; Malyn and Ken Maley 
<ken@kenmaley.com.au>; Lety Ognenis <ognenis4@iinet.net.au>; Kerri Bland 
<kerri@b4.net.au>; Janine Freeman <janinef@westnet.com.au>; Jan Uridge 
<meleighujan@hotmail.com>; Gillian Walker <walker888@bigpond.com>; Frances Spencer 
<mcornes@bigpond.net.au>; Elaine van Halen <bonza59@optusnet.com.au>; Diane Yap 
<dyep21@hotmail.com>; David and Fran Morcombe <david@imagery.com.au>; Chris Manning 
<Christopher.Manning@lawley.wa.edu.au>; Milton Butcher <Milton.Butcher@lawley.wa.edu.au>; 
begy <begy@optusnet.com.au> 
 

2.  Motion proposal 
On Wednesday, 15 August 2012, Sue Faranda wrote:  I have received a receipt from Tanya for 
the purchase of two Orchestra Festival photographs as minuted on 2 August 2012.  To enable me 
to recoup Tanya, in a timely manner, I am initiating an electronic meeting to approve the 
purchase of the photographs.  These photographs will form part of the school archives.  
  
Motion 23:  
An amount of up to $250.00 to be allocated for the purchase of festival photographs from Music 
Support Committee funds. 
  
Moved:  Sue Faranda   Seconded:  Elaine van Halen   CARRIED 
 
Electronic meeting closed 10:00, 16 August 2012. 

 
 

 
 


